
1° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

3° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

4° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 12

5° COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 11

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

7° ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

8° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MAPELLI DAVIDE CREMA 11  8

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

ZEREGA GIORGIO ZOATE 6 S 8

12° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

17° SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 6

SALMERI SALVATORE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 12 S 6

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  6

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

23° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 5

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

27° CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 4

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

PERICO MASSIMILIANO COLLI BERGAMO 16 S 4

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 4

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  4

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

VISCARDI (*) MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 4

37° TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

STASI GIUSEPPE ORSINI 18 S 3

39° MUSSI (*) FIORENZO MONZA SSD 20 S 2

BALZAROTTI (*) CARLO EMANUELE GOLF IN MILANO 25 S 2

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 2

CIRIBANTI (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 24 S 2

43° SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 18 S 1

CALVI (*) ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 1

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 1

MAGNI (*) SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 1

47° BASSANI (*) CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 0

BOTTANI (*) DAVIDE ORSINI 25 S 0

49° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S RIT.

DI CARLO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S N.P.

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L N.P.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

SERATONI LUCIA CERVINO 11 S L N.P.

PRUNOTTO PATRIZIA CREMA 14 S L N.P.

CANCELLARA COSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S N.P.

TOSI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S N.P.
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GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 21

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 21

3° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 20

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 20

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 20

6° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

8° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 18

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

11° SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 17

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 17

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

MAPELLI DAVIDE CREMA 11  17

18° STASI GIUSEPPE ORSINI 18 S 16

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 18 S 16

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

21° SALMERI SALVATORE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 12 S 15

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 15

23° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  14

ZEREGA GIORGIO ZOATE 6 S 14

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

29° LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 13

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

PERICO MASSIMILIANO COLLI BERGAMO 16 S 13

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

34° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

36° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

37° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S RIT.

DI CARLO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S N.P.

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L N.P.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

SERATONI LUCIA CERVINO 11 S L N.P.

PRUNOTTO PATRIZIA CREMA 14 S L N.P.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
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1° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 20

2° MUSSI FIORENZO MONZA SSD 20 S 17

3° VISCARDI MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 16

4° CIRIBANTI MASSIMO MONZA SSD 24 S 15

PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 15

6° CALVI ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 14

7° CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  13

8° BALZAROTTI CARLO EMANUELE GOLF IN MILANO 25 S 11

9° BASSANI CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 10

10° MAGNI SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 8

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 8

12° BOTTANI DAVIDE ORSINI 25 S 5

13° CANCELLARA COSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S N.P.

TOSI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S N.P.
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